TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Asset Data Corp.		03/16/2010	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Aries Capital Partners, Inc.	
Street Address:	45 Kensico Drive, FI 2	
City:	Katonah/Mt. Kisco	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10549	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW YORK	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2948900	CREDITREVEAL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)575-0671

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-790-9200

Email: asc@cll.com, trademark@cll.com

Correspondent Name: Arlana S. Cohen

Address Line 1: 1133 Avenue of the Americas
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	25895.009/ASC/GA
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Attorney of record
Signature:	/Arlana S. Cohen/
Date:	03/23/2010

TRADEMARK REEL: 004172 FRAME: 0182 OP \$40.00 29489

900157766

Total Attachments: 2

source=CREDITREVEAL.EXECUTED.ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif source=CREDITREVEAL.EXECUTED.ASSIGNMENT#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004172 FRAME: 0183

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT made as of the 15th day of March, 2010, between Asset Data Corp. a New York Corporation, with a principal place of business at 3 Lauren Court, Kingston, New York, 12491 (hereinafter, the "Assignor") and Aries Capital Partners, Inc., a New York Corporation, with a principal place of business at 45 Kensico Dr., Fl. 2, Katonah/Mt. Kisco, 10549, (hereinafter, the "Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignee wishes to acquire all of Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the following mark, together with the goodwill associated therewith (hereinafter, the "Trademark"):

CREDITREVEAL - U.S. Registration No. 2,948,900

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns, transfers, and conveys unto Assignee, all of its rights, title and interest in and to the Trademark, whether statutory or at common law, together with the goodwill symbolized by the Trademark, and the right to sue for, collect and retain all damages and profits and all other remedies for past infringements thereof.

25895/009/1161054.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 004172 FRAME: 0184 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have entered into and signed this Trademark Assignment as of the date first above written.

Assignor: A	sset Data Corp.
Dated: 3 6, 2010	By: Summe Wind Name Suzanne Wind Title: Sec Treas.
Assignee: Ari	ies Capital Partners, Inc.
	By: Name: Matt Blake Title: V
Dated: 3/17,2010	By: Ovame: H. Lee Wind Title: Professional

25895/009/1161054.1

RECORDED: 03/23/2010

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004172 FRAME: 0185